
Deconectari programate Donduseni - 27.01.2025-02.02.2025

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

28-01-2025
09:00:00

28-01-2025
16:00:00

S.VISOCA PT290VS1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

28-01-2025
09:00:00

28-01-2025
16:00:00

S.CLIMAUTI PT30CLM2
Demontarea dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

29-01-2025
08:00:00

29-01-2025
16:00:00

S.BRAICAU PT371HR6F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

29-01-2025
09:00:00

29-01-2025
16:00:00

S.CERNOLEUCA PT49CLM1 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

29-01-2025
09:00:00

29-01-2025
16:00:00

S.CERNOLEUCA PT57CLM1
Montarea
conductorilor

LEA
10KV

30-01-2025
09:00:00

30-01-2025
16:00:00

S.BOROSENI PT21CLM2F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

30-01-2025
09:00:00

30-01-2025
16:00:00

S.CERNOLEUCA PT48CLM1 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV


